MOS

Ceiling light EMOS NEXXO D120 white round 230V 7.6W 680Im CRI80 120°

1IP40/20 3000K, 3500K, 4000K 3CCT
Product code 17047

Surface-mounted circular ceiling light. Its minimalist design blends perfectly with various interiors, whether
at home, in the office, or in a business environment.

The light fixture is suitable for indoor use only!

You can choose between different light temperatures:
Warm white 3000K/3500K

Daylight white 4000K

Enhance the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED
house product range!
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Correlated colour temperature 3CCT 3000K, 3500K, 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty
Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output
Maximum output
Rated current
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height
Diameter

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing
Shape

Work environment
Certificates

Energy class
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680lumens
89Im/W

3 years
LIFUD
EMOS
230V

0.50

7.6W
7.6W
300mA
120°

80
IP40/20
30000h
40.0mm
120.0mm
1pc

8pcs
white
metal + plastic
matt
round
indoor use
CE, RoHS
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http://www.lifud.com
http://www.ledhouse.ee/emos-valgustid

