



## Ceiling light EMOS NEXXO D120 white round 230V 7.6W 680lm CRI80 120° IP40/20 3000K, 3500K, 4000K 3CCT

Product code 17047

Surface-mounted circular ceiling light. Its minimalist design blends perfectly with various interiors, whether at home, in the office, or in a business environment.

The light fixture is suitable for indoor use only!

You can choose between different light temperatures: Warm white 3000K/3500K Daylight white 4000K

Enhance the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED house product range!



Correlated colour temperature	ЗССТ 3000К, 3500К, 4000К
Luminous flux	680lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	89lm/W
Warranty	3 years
Power supply	<u>LIFUD</u>
Brand	<u>EMOS</u>
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.50
Output	7.6W
Maximum output	7.6W
Rated current	300mA
Lens angle	120°
Cri	80
Protection class	IP40/20
Lifespan	30000h
Height	40.0mm
Diameter	120.0mm
In package	1pc
In box	8pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	metal + plastic
Polishing	matt
Shape	round
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Energy class	F Ag



